A
u
to
m
o
ti
v
e

Note: Available in a variety of years and models.
Specify your choice of color: A – Black.
How to Order Year/Model Frame:
Please select model from the part numbers listed below.
Add the two digit year to the part number followed by two
digit style from above for that model and � nally the alpha
color code: A – Black.
LF223   Chevrolet ..................................   14.99   ea
LF223 58 03 A = 1958, Chevy Style 3, Black
Part Number
Year
Color Code
Style Code
Style Codes
05 – Chevrolet04 – Chevrolet
03 – Chevrolet
LF2235501A
LF2236502A
LF2237003ALF2237003A
LF2237204A
LF2237805A
Show & Go License Plate Transport
This Show & Go license plate transport installs below
the bumper or valance panel to display the license
plate on the front of your vehicle or hide it for shows.
This retractable license plate holder is perfect for any
show vehicle.
 A400  ...................................................   62.99   ea
Custom License Plate Fasteners
Looking for something to set your ride apart from the
rest? Look no further than these custom license plate
fasteners. Sold in pairs.
8 Ball Style
CP50046A black ..................................  6.99   pr
Bullet Style
CP50049A chrome bullet ......................  8.99   pr
Dice Style
CP50047A chrome ...............................  5.99   pr
Skull Head Style
CP50050A chrome ...............................  6.99   pr
CP50047A CP50050ACP50046A CP50049A
E9030004 E9030000
Blank License Plate Frame
Heavy cast solid brass and triple chrome-plated. All
Elite license plate frames are hand painted with UV
stable epoxy enamel to ensure a lasting � nish. Each
license frame includes matching chrome screw caps
to add the � nal detail.
 E9030003  thin border 2 hole .......   17.99   ea
 E9030004  thin border 4 hole .......   18.99   ea
 E9030000  wide bottom 2 hole .......   18.99   ea
License Frame with Clear Protective Lens
This license plate
frame attaches to
your plate in the
normal manner but
has a clear acrylic
lens with a rubber
gasket that goes
between the frame and plate help keep the
plate clean. Includes all mounting hardware and
� ts all years!
 A401  black border ..............................   36.99   ea
 A403  red border .................................   34.99   ea
A403
Block & Script Logo License Plate Frame
Finish o   your ride with these high-quality license
plate frames. They are heavy cast solid brass and triple
chrome-plated. CNC engraved and hand painted with
UV stable epoxy enamel to ensure a lasting � nish. They
are o  ered with bottom or top logos, since many of the
newer model truck rear bumpers cover the bottom of